
.,

*<, ,
l. CON i g. ACT 800000 PAGE op pA4Lb

e ,

1 | 2
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

<

4. kLQUIStilON/ PURCHASE REQ. NO.
S. PROJ LCT NO. (1/ appidcabic)

1. AMLNOMLNT/ MOO 6F 4CAf f 0N NO.
' N LI,f CCl 4Vt. OA1 L

- d 2 3 19Mi IRM-92-342 dtd 02/28/94
Seven (7) ' ' ^ "'"*''"' **"'*'''"'**"#""''# mI

s.455UtO av cooE h fU.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts & Property Management

)Washington, D.C. 20555

9A. AMENOMENT OF SOLtCIT ATiON NO.|,r)
s.NAME AND ADDRL55 OF CONT RAC10R (No street. comaty Ksere sad Elf Code / ,

Government Technology Services, Inc.
,

'

5,o.OATEO <serirear ni4100 Lafayette Center Drive i

m anti'lly, Virginia
nea. gOie : CANON Or CONT RACTf0ROcR

Principal Investigator / Technical y, NRC-33-92-342
Kathleen Marcheselli tos.0^T eo sstr irmar usContact:

Tslephone No. (703)631-3333 5/7/92
| FACILITY CODE [

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENOMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
CODE

O is e teed.d. O is not e..

O .The suo.e n.mue.ed soriciotion is amended o. set fo,th in item id. The hou, and 6.te soecifi.d or ,eosipt of Offers-

fl i thods:

Otters must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the noticitation or es amended,by one of the o low ng siwcopies of the amendment;(b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on eed copy of the offerFAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG.
eend d. i

I

submitted; or ici Sy esperate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers.8elty compteting items 8 and 15.end returning - D DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT

<|MENT TO BE RECElvED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR ANh dence may be made by telegram or

IN FtEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change en offer streedy submitted,suci hour and dote specified.

letter, prv4dsd each telegrom or letter makes refems so the so icitation and this e~,.1T.u;t. and is sowived prior to the open ng
'

1
13. ACCOUNT 4NG AND APPROPR4AT40N DA1 A dif reoustedJ

Ie1963 410-20-615-600 BOC: 3131 31X0200.410 Obligated: $73,000.00
;

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS /OODERS.
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

,

'

(Sperity esshorityJ THE CHANGE 5 SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADC tN THE CON.|

g A.TH85 CHANGE ORDER 45155U00 PUR5UANT TO:
TR ACT ORDER NO. IN STEM $0A.

h as cAsWes in p.ying o,$Ve, )

3.THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTR ACT/ ORDER 85 MOOfF#EO TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRAf tVE CHANCES (suc
;

FAR 43.103(o). ;
appropriefion date.etcJ SET FORTH tN STEM le.PUR5UANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF](

C. THis SveeLEMcNT AL AGRccMcNT e5 (NT ERc0 ENTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORaT Y OFs I

,

i
,

!O.OTMcR <specify erpe of.aoair.c.c.on.=4.ushersers

corns to thensuing Office,
E.IMPORTANT: Contractor " is not, b is required to sign this document and return . r nwe.s
14. OL5CRepuCN OF AMcNOMcNT/MOOir SCAT EON <Orr.aued er ucr eerr.oa ns.d.ars. saclus.=,

i.cuen.arconemet..weet m.ner enere e.

SEE PAGE 2.

1

!

9406270159 940325 g
PDR CONTR
NRC-33-92-342 PDR

g.,o.l . t .. . .a t..ms e,
.on.Rions e, in. .com..t ..n 4. n.m .A o, i A. .s t,... .to,. 8,. .. insun . dan. . ..li .o,. .'

16A. NAME AND T4TLE OF CONT RACT 8NG OF FICER (Type or printf
T5K.NAME ANO TaTLf.OF StGNER (Type orpria#

couJ06 Mary J g g , g tg g Orricer,,
26C.OATE 5sGNLO

35C. OA1E 5eGNw 16BgNat A,'RT 't
45;. CONT RAC10RtOt t LROR g 2$ $ei

- -

BY
isstaatsre of Consrecuas CI'f.cer) '

n n

tsemature et pereon authorised to onent
STANDARD FORM 30 (REY.10 83330los Peesce6 bed t>y CSA

" *"""~a



..
_

_ _ . _- .

*

.: ,
|

e 0

)

I

NRC-33-91-186 i
Modification No. 7 |

Page 2 of 2 ]

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the
amount of $73,000.00. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as
follows:

Under Section B.4 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--DELIVERY ORDERS (JUNE |

1988), the first sentence of paragraph b. is deleted entirely and replaced j
!with the following:

"b. The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is
$2,206,000.00."

All other terms and conditions of the contract remain unchanged including |
'

the contract ceiling of $2,932,361.00.

A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the f
date of this action is given below:

Total FY 92 obligation amount $1,674,000.00 ,

iTotal FY 93 obligation amount $ 459,000.00
Total FY 94 obligation amount $ 73,000.00 |

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $2,206,000.00.

This modification obligates FY '94 funds in the amount of $73,000.00.

|

.

]

.

|

. - _ . - _ _ __, _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ .
_. ,

f


